
Route 24 Newbury          
AM KRHS/KRMS        

 
6:31 Red House Rd & Old Province Rd   
6:36 369 Old Post Rd  
6:38 527 Old Post Rd  
6:41 Ridge Rd & Circle View Dr  
6:46 359 Sutton Rd  
6:49 388 Newbury Rd 
6:47 Newbury Rd & Nelson Hill Rd  
6:56 Baker Hill Rd & Poor Farm Rd  

6:57 87 Baker Hill Rd  

6:57 79 Baker Hill Rd  

7:00 Chalk Pond Rd & Nelson Hill Rd  
7:01 93 Main St/Sutton Town Offices  
7:12 KRHS  
7:22 KRMS transfer  Sutton Central students to bus 12 

 
Route 24 Newbury 
Elementary A.M. 
 
7:59 21 Ridge Rd  

8:02 435/437 Route 103  

8:03 Route 103 & Colburn Farm Rd  

8:06 Old Post Rd & Old Province Rd  
8:11 369 Old Post Rd  
8:13 Old Post Rd & Cheney Rd  
8:20 Bradford Elementary do not drop prior to 8:20 
 
Route 24 Newbury 
PM KRHS/KRMS/Elementary 
 
2:25  Line up at KRMS (2nd bus on right side of line up behind bus 72)  
2:38  Leave KRMS with students for 24, 21 & 62  
2:42 Gile Pond Rd & Shadow Hill Rd   
2:45 Sutton Fire Station for transfer with bus 21 & 62  
2:50 93 Main St/Sutton Town Hall  
2:58 Baker Hill Rd & Poor Farm Rd  
2:58 87 Baker Hill Rd  
2:59 79 Baker Hill Rd  
3:01 Chalk Pond Rd & Nelson Hill Rd  
3:02 Sutton Central (after school program students)  
3:03 128 Newbury Rd  
3:04 148 Newbury Rd  
3:06 388 Newbury Rd  



3:06 395 Newbury Rd  
3:07 424 Newbury Rd 
3:08 Newbury Rd & Nelson Hill Rd 
3:13 359 Sutton Rd  
3:16 Ridge Rd & Circle View Dr   
3:25 Old Town Shed elementary from bus 15  
3:27 527 Old Post Rd  
3:28 Old Post Rd & Cheney Rd  
3:29 369 Old Post Rd  
3:29 332 Old Post Rd  
3:30 299 Old Post Rd  
3:32 18 Old Province Rd  
3:33 Old Province Rd & Red House Rd  
3:40 21 Ridge Rd  
3:45 Sutton Rd & Gillingham Dr  


